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SOUTH CAROLINA

SPARTANBURG

Sulphur Springs
GREENVILLE

Big Ridge
Cashiers

Tuckasegee
Tamassee

Hazelwood
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NORTH CAROLINA

Gatlinburg

Silers Bald
Noland Creek
Wesser

Wayah Bald
Rainbow Springs
Hightower Bald

2
3
4
5
6
1
8
ATLANTA

VICINITY MAP

KNOXVILLE

McDaniel Bald
Murphy
Nottely Dam
Mulky Gap

10 Suches

4
5
6
T
8
9
F-11 Campbell Mtn.

TENNESSEE
CHAT TANOOGA

VP T T
P P Py Py oy

F.

J-2
J-2
J-2
J-3
H-3

K-2
K-2
K-2
1-3
1-
H-3
H-3
G-3
G-3

Miry Ridge
97 Greenbrier Ridge
99 Bote Mountain Road
100 Anthony Creek
102 Gregory Ridge

88 Sugarland Mountain
103 Gregory Bald

73 Boulevard

74 Alum Cave

77 Trillium Gap

85 Huskey Gap

90 Blanket Mountain

91
104 Hannah Mountain

105 Rabbit Creek
106 Abrams Falls

g
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An unofficial number. Corresponds to trail numbers in
Hiker’s Guide to the Great Smokies, copyright 1973 by

Murlless and Stallings.
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M-2
M-2
M-2
M-2
L2
L-3
K-3
K-3
K-4
J-4
J-3
J-3
J-3
J-3
1-3
1-3

Map Location
M-2

Great Smoky Mountains National Park
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€
&

Name

77
A

Pretty Hollow Gap M-2
Balsam Mountain

Swallow Fork
Hyatt Ridge

Low Gap
Palmer Creek
Hughes Ridge
Mingus Creek
Deep Creek
Thomas Divide
Noland Divide
Indian Creek
Noland Creck
Forney Cre
Jonas Creek
Forney Rid@e
Hazel Creek
Jenkins Ridge
Eagle Creei

3
4
14
18
21
22
49
51
54
55 Welch Ridg
56
57
60
63

Trail No.**

N-4

M-4
Andrew Pickens/N-8

- South Carolina

Map Location
Ranger District/Map Location

n

ils Outside the National Forest

ina Tra
Name

Name

Blackrock Mounta

Wesner Bald
29 Chattooga River

Sumter National Forest
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Trail No.

North Carol

S

F

S

U

ina
-7
-6
5
5

6

6
6
-6
6

ighland/N

Wayah/1
Cheoah/G-4

Yellow Creek Mountain Cheoah/H-4
Cheoah/G-4
Cheoah/G-5
Cheoah/G
Cheoah/G-5
Cheoah/G-5
Cheoah/I
Cheoah/F

H
Wayah/K-6

Wayah/I|
Wayah/I|
Tusquitee/|

Ranger District/Map Location
Wayah/I|

d Mountain

Laurel Top

Name
krock Creek
Junction

ir

icotts Rock
Big Snowbird

Junaluska
imont

ic

Tusquitee Bald
Stratton Bald
Hooper Bald
Kings Meadow

Ell
Choga
Tr

Sl
Haoe
Snowb

6
a
25
6
2
8
3
4
60
63
7
154

19
19C London Bald

19G Nantahala

2
2
a
4
5
5
64

Nantahala National Forest - North Carol

SELECTED AREA TRAILS (5MILES OR-MORE’ IN LENGTH)

U.S.F.S. Trail No.

6

7
7

Ocoee/C-7
Ocoee/B-7
Ocoee/B-7
Ocoee/B-
Ocoee/B
coee/C-7
Hiwassee/C

Ranger District/Map Location
o

ico

in
i

Name
Henderson Mountain Te

Wolf Ridge
Barkleggin

Big Creek
Caney Creek
Bald River
Brush Mountain
Flats Mounta
South Fork C
Rock Creek
John Muir

Licklog

65
66
67
68
74
88
97
102
105
107
125

Cherokee National Forest - Tennessee

U.S.F.S. Trail No.

9

Cohutta/A-8
Cohutta/B-9
Cohutta/B-8
Cohutta/B-8
Brasstown/H-8
Cohutta/ B-8
Brasstown/ H-9
Tallulah/M-8
Cohutta/B-8
Tallulah/L-8
Toccoa/D-9
Brasstown/H-8
Chattooga/J

Ranger District/Map Location
Toccoa/E-11

Name
Appalachian Trail
Recreation

Hickory Creek
Conasauga River
Rough Ridge
Jacks River
Approach to the
Arkaquah

East Cowpen
Jacks Knob
Three Forks
Rice Camp
Bartram National
Rich Mountain
Double Knob
Moccasin Creek

10
11
2
3
16
29
30
45
75
37
64
65

1

Chattahoochee National Forest - Georgia

1

1
1

Trail No.
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